










Item of Work MATERIALS INDIRECT AGGREGATE

(Description) COST COST COST

I. GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

II.
 APOLONIO SAMSON HEALTH 

CENTER 

III.  M.H PEDRO HEALTH CENTER 

IV. BANLAT HEALTH CENTER

P

PROJECT TITLE:      PROPOSED REHABILITATION OF RECEPTION AREA AT HEALTH CENTERS IN

                                      BARANGAY APOLONIO SAMSON, BARANGAY TANDANG SORA AND BARANGAY

                                      PASONG TAMO (DISTRICT 6)

PROJECT NO.    :      22 - 010SV 

DURATION         :      Thirty (30) Calendar Days

BREAKDOWN OF COST

T O T A L  C O S T 

LOCATION          :      BARANGAY APOLONIO SAMSON, TANDANG SORA AND PASONG TAMO, 

                                     DISTRICT 6, QUEZON CITY

LABOR COST

                                             _____________________________________________________________________________________

Contractor : ______________________________________________
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Bid Form

LUMP SUM BID IN WORDS : _____________________________________________________________________________________



1 General Requirement include billboard and construction safety & health.

2

3 All necessary testing of materials and commissioning works shall be performed as per standard procedures.

 ITEM 

NO 
WORK DESCRIPTION & SCOPE OF WORKS QTY UNIT

I. GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

Billboard 3 unit P P

Construction Safety and Health 1 unit

DIRECT COST I P

II. APOLONIO SAMSON HEALTH CENTER

ARCHITECTURAL WORKS

Fabricated Materials

Accent Wall 5 sq.m. P P

Triage Counter 2 sq.m.

Material Cost P

Labor Cost P

Direct Cost P

Logos and Letterings

120mm Stainless Steel Lettering 26 set P P

"APOLONIO SAMSON HEALTH CENTER"

Acrylic Lettering Room Detail

" MEDICINE DISPENSING ROOM" 1 set

"CLINICAL LABORATORY" 1 set

"RECORDS ROOM" 1 set

"CONFERENCE ROOM" 1 set

"PANTRY" 1 set

"DENTAL ROOM' 1 set

"STORAGE" 1 set

"EXTRACTION ROOM" 1 set

"MALE TOILET" 1 set

BILL OF QUANTITIES
(Building Construction/Rehabilitation Project)

PROJECT  TITLE :      PROPOSED REHABILITATION OF RECEPTION AREA AT HEALTH CENTERS IN 

                                         BARANGAY APOLONIO SAMSON, BARANGAY TANDANG SORA AND BARANGAY

                                          PASONG TAMO (DISTRICT 6)

PROJECT NO.     :        22 - 010SV

DURATION             :      Thirty (30) Calendar Days

LOCATION            :       BARANGAY APOLONIO SAMSON, TANDANG SORA AND PASONG TAMO, 

                                         DISTRICT 6, QUEZON CITY

Architectural Works include fabrication of accent wall, triage area components, acrylic lettering room detail and stainless 

steel marker.

SCOPE OF WORK :

UNIT COST TOTAL COST
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 ITEM 

NO 
WORK DESCRIPTION & SCOPE OF WORKS QTY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST

"FEMALE TOILET" 1 set

"CONSULTATION ROOM" 1 set

"TREATMENT ROOM" 1 set

"FAMILY PLANNING ROOM" 1 set

"NTP ROOM" 1 set

"PRE-NATAL / POST-NATAL ROOM" 1 set

"MILK FEEDING ROOM" 1 set

"MALE TOILET" 1 set

"FEMALE TOILET" 1 set

Stainless Steel marker

MISSION AND VISION 1 set

SERVICES OFFERED 1 set

Material Cost P

Labor Cost P

Direct Cost P

MATERIAL COST II P

LABOR COST II P

DIRECT COST II P
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 ITEM 

NO 
WORK DESCRIPTION & SCOPE OF WORKS QTY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST

III. M.H PEDRO HEALTH CENTER

ARCHITECTURAL WORKS

Fabricated Materials

Accent Wall 5 sq.m.

Triage Counter 2 sq.m.

Material Cost P

Labor Cost P

Direct Cost P

Logos and Letterings

120mm Stainless Steel Lettering 19 set P P

"M.H PEDRO HEALTH CENTER"

Acrylic Lettering Room Detail

"CONSULTATION ROOM" 1 set

"TREATMENT ROOM" 1 set

"PRE-NATAL / POST-NATAL ROOM" 1 set

"DENTAL ROOM" 1 set

"FEMALE TOILET" 1 set

"MALE TOILET" 1 set

"STORAGE" 1 set

"STAFF TOILET" 1 set

"PANTRY" 1 set

"ADOLESCENT ROOM" 1 set

"FAMILY PLANNING ROOM" 1 set

"MEDICINE DISPENSING ROOM" 1 set

"MILK FEEDING ROOM" 1 set

Stainless Steel marker

MISSION AND VISION 1 set

SERVICES OFFERED 1 set

Material Cost P

Labor Cost P

Direct Cost P

MATERIAL COST III P

LABOR COST III P

DIRECT COST III P

IV. BANLAT HEALTH CENTER

ARCHITECTURAL WORKS

Fabricated Materials

Accent Wall 5 sq.m. P P

Triage Counter 2 sq.m.

Material Cost P

Labor Cost P

Direct Cost PPage 3 of 5



 ITEM 

NO 
WORK DESCRIPTION & SCOPE OF WORKS QTY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST

Logos and Letterings

120mm Stainless Steel Lettering 18 set P P

"BANLAT HEALTH CENTER"

Acrylic Lettering Room Detail

"DOCTOR'S ROOM" 1 set

"RECORDS ROOM" 2 set

"NTP" 1 set

"PANTRY" 1 set

"DENTAL ROOM" 1 set

"LABORATORY" 1 set

"STORAGE" 1 set

"SMEARING ROOM" 1 set

"COMFORT ROOM" 2 set

"FAMILY PLANNING ROOM" 1 set

"NURSE ROOM" 1 set

"PRE-NATAL ROOM" 1 set

"COMFORT ROOM" 2 set

"DISTRICT OFFICE ROOM" 2 set

Stainless Steel marker

MISSION AND VISION 1 set

SERVICES OFFERED 1 set

Material Cost P

Labor Cost P

Direct Cost P

MATERIAL COST III P

LABOR COST III P

DIRECT COST III P
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 ITEM 

NO 
WORK DESCRIPTION & SCOPE OF WORKS QTY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST

ITEM

NO.

I. GENERAL REQUIREMENTS P

II. APOLONIO SAMSON HEALTH CENTER

III. M.H PEDRO HEALTH CENTER

IV. BANLAT HEALTH CENTER

TOTAL DIRECT COST P

Overhead, Contingencies and Miscellaneous Expenses (OCM)

Profit

VAT

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST P

WORK DESCRIPTION & SCOPE OF WORKS TOTAL COST

SUMMARY
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